Licensed To: Foothills Track Facility - Site License

Starts at

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 2019-05-23 Page 1
New Balance Athletic Series 2019 - 2019-05-05 to 2019-06-02

NB1, NB2, NB3

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta

FINAL SCHEDULE

NBAS #1 - Sunday May 26, 2019 - Starts at 12:00 PM

Event

#144
#145
#133
#132
#160
#163
#161
#164
#146
#153
#148
#150
#147
#151
#152
#154
#149
#137
#139
#141
#143
#136
#138
#140
#142
#165
#166
#167
#168

Women Pole Vault Senior
Men Pole Vault Senior
Men Long Jump Senior
Women Long Jump Senior
Girls High Jump U16
Women High Jump Masters
Boys High Jump U16
Men High Jump Masters
Women Shot Put 4kg Senior
Women Shot Put 3kg U18
Girls Shot Put 3kg U16
Women Shot Put Masters
Men Shot Put 7.26kg Senior
Men Shot Put Masters
Men Shot Put 6kg U20
Men Shot Put 5kg U18
Boys Shot Put 4kg U16
Men Javelin Throw 800g Senior
Men Javelin Throw 700g U18
Boys Javelin Throw 600g U16
Men Javelin Throw Masters
Women Javelin Throw 600g Senior
Women Javelin Throw 5009 U18
Girls Javelin Throw 500g U16
Women Javelin Throw Masters
Women Discus Throw Senior
Men Discus Throw Senior
Men Discus Throw 1.75 kg U20
Men Discus Throw Masters
Athlete Count: 97
Entry / Heat Totals:

Round

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Entries

10

8
12
18

(op]

NPAEANPFPOWNEBAEARNNMNMNWOWRERARRPPORFRPROPRPPOORMERDND

Heats



Licensed To: Foothills Track Facility - Site License

Starts at

12:00 PM
12:05 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:25 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:45 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:20 PM
1:30 PM
1:35 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:55 PM
3:05 PM
3:15PM
3:15PM

NB1, NB2, NB3

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 2019-05-23 Page 1
New Balance Athletic Series 2019 - 2019-05-05 to 2019-06-02

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta

FINAL SCHEDULE

NBAS #1 - Sunday May 26, 2019 - Starts at 12:00 PM

Event

#118
#119
#121
#117
#123
#120
#122
#124
#101
#102
#103
#104
#109
#110
#111
#169
#112
#105
#106
#107
#108
#129
#162
#128
#130
#131

Men 110 Meter Hurdles 42"/9.14m Senior
Men 110 Meter Hurdles 39"/9.14m U20
Men 110 Meter Hurdles 36"/9.14m U18
Women 100 Meter Hurdles 33"/8.5m Senior
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 33"/13m/8.5m U16
Women 100 Meter Hurdles 30"/13m/8.5m U18
Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30"/12m/8.0m U16
Women 80 Meter Hurdles 40+/30"/12/8 Masters
Women 100 Meter Dash Senior
Men 100 Meter Dash Senior
Girls 100 Meter Dash U16
Boys 100 Meter Dash U16
Women 800 Meter Run Senior
Men 800 Meter Run Senior
Girls 800 Meter Run U16
Women 800 Meter Run Masters
Boys 800 Meter Run U16
Women 200 Meter Dash Senior
Men 200 Meter Dash Senior
Girls 200 Meter Dash U16
Boys 200 Meter Dash U16
Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase 36" Senior
Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase U18
Women 2000 Meter Steeplechase 30" Senior
Girls 1500 Meter Steeplechase 30" U16
Boys 1500 Meter Steeplechase 30" U16
Athlete Count: 227
Entry / Heat Totals:

Round

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Entries

Heats



	Sheet1

