New Balance Athletic Series 2019 - 2019-05-05 to 2019-06-02

NB1, NB2, NB3

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta FINAL SCHEDULE

NBAS #1 - Sunday May 26, 2019 - Starts at 12:00 PM

Starts at	Eve	nt	Round	Entries	Heats
12:00 PM	#144	Women Pole Vault Senior	Finals	10	1 u
1:30 PM	#145	Men Pole Vault Senior	Finals	8	1 u
12:00 PM	#133	Men Long Jump Senior	Finals	12	1 u
1:30 PM	#132	Women Long Jump Senior	Finals	18	2 u
12:00 PM	#160	Girls High Jump U16	Finals	6	1 u
12:00 PM	#163	Women High Jump Masters	Finals	2	1 u
1:30 PM	#161	Boys High Jump U16	Finals	4	1 u
1:30 PM	#164	Men High Jump Masters	Finals	0	0
12:00 PM	#146	Women Shot Put 4kg Senior	Finals	9	1 u
1:00 PM	#153	Women Shot Put 3kg U18	Finals	4	1 u
1:00 PM	#148	Girls Shot Put 3kg U16	Finals	6	1 u
1:00 PM	#150	Women Shot Put Masters	Finals	1	1 u
2:00 PM	#147	Men Shot Put 7.26kg Senior	Finals	3	1 u
2:00 PM	#151	Men Shot Put Masters	Finals	1	1 u
2:00 PM	#152	Men Shot Put 6kg U20	Finals	1	1 u
2:00 PM	#154	Men Shot Put 5kg U18	Finals	4	1 u
2:00 PM	#149	Boys Shot Put 4kg U16	Finals	3	1 u
12:00 PM	#137	Men Javelin Throw 800g Senior	Finals	2	1 u
12:00 PM	#139	Men Javelin Throw 700g U18	Finals	2	1 u
12:00 PM	#141	Boys Javelin Throw 600g U16	Finals	4	1 u
12:00 PM	#143	Men Javelin Throw Masters	Finals	1	1 u
1:00 PM	#136	Women Javelin Throw 600g Senior	Finals	2	1 u
1:00 PM	#138	Women Javelin Throw 500g U18	Finals	3	1 u
1:00 PM	#140	Girls Javelin Throw 500g U16	Finals	0	0
1:00 PM	#142	Women Javelin Throw Masters	Finals	1	1 u
2:00 PM	#165	Women Discus Throw Senior	Finals	7	1 u
3:00 PM	#166	Men Discus Throw Senior	Finals	4	1 u
3:00 PM	#167	Men Discus Throw 1.75 kg U20	Finals	2	1 u
3:00 PM	#168	Men Discus Throw Masters	Finals	1	1 u
		Athlete Count: 97		====	====
		Entry / Heat Totals:		121	28

New Balance Athletic Series 2019 - 2019-05-05 to 2019-06-02

NB1, NB2, NB3

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta FINAL SCHEDULE

NBAS #1 - Sunday May 26, 2019 - Starts at 12:00 PM

Starts at	Eve	nt	Round	Entries	Heats
12:00 PM	#118	Men 110 Meter Hurdles 42"/9.14m Senior	Finals	6	1 u
12:05 PM	#119	Men 110 Meter Hurdles 39"/9.14m U20	Finals	4	1 u
12:10 PM	#121	Men 110 Meter Hurdles 36"/9.14m U18	Finals	3	1 u
12:20 PM	#117	Women 100 Meter Hurdles 33"/8.5m Senior	Finals	13	2 u
12:25 PM	#123	Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 33"/13m/8.5m U16	Finals	3	1 u
12:30 PM	#120	Women 100 Meter Hurdles 30"/13m/8.5m U18	Finals	5	1 u
12:40 PM	#122	Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30"/12m/8.0m U16	Finals	11	2 u
12:45 PM	#124	Women 80 Meter Hurdles 40+/30"/12/8 Masters	Finals	0	0
12:50 PM	#101	Women 100 Meter Dash Senior	Finals	30	4 u
1:00 PM	#102	Men 100 Meter Dash Senior	Finals	38	5 u
1:10 PM	#103	Girls 100 Meter Dash U16	Finals	22	3 u
1:20 PM	#104	Boys 100 Meter Dash U16	Finals	7	1 u
1:30 PM	#109	Women 800 Meter Run Senior	Finals	16	1 u
1:35 PM	#110	Men 800 Meter Run Senior	Finals	22	2 u
1:45 PM	#111	Girls 800 Meter Run U16	Finals	7	1 u
1:45 PM	#169	Women 800 Meter Run Masters	Finals	0	0
1:50 PM	#112	Boys 800 Meter Run U16	Finals	5	1 u
2:00 PM	#105	Women 200 Meter Dash Senior	Finals	33	5 u
2:10 PM	#106	Men 200 Meter Dash Senior	Finals	38	5 u
2:20 PM	#107	Girls 200 Meter Dash U16	Finals	21	3 u
2:30 PM	#108	Boys 200 Meter Dash U16	Finals	12	2 u
2:45 PM	#129	Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase 36" Senior	Finals	1	1 u
2:55 PM	#162	Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase U18	Finals	4	1 u
3:05 PM	#128	Women 2000 Meter Steeplechase 30" Senior	Finals	7	1 u
3:15 PM	#130	Girls 1500 Meter Steeplechase 30" U16	Finals	1	1 u
3:15 PM	#131	Boys 1500 Meter Steeplechase 30" U16	Finals	5	1 u
		Athlete Count: 227		====	====
		Entry / Heat Totals:		314	47